

3054-

20/12/21

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

अथवा फॉर्म नं. 134 के अन्तर्गत का प्रमाण

M.D.N. 18/3/24-23

कार्य विभाग
DIVISION

वर्गिक कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रपत्र

नकारित

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

कार्य नं. 18/3/24-23

Abstract of cost

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1). Clearing & grubbing of road land - do -					
0.358 Hec.	vide	T.m. B p -	(11)		
		RS. 76026.08/Hec.		RS. 26001.00	
(2/5). Scarifying existing bituminous surface - do -					
281.25 m ²	vide	T.m. B p -	(11)		
		RS. 20.61/m ²		RS. 5797.00	
(3/18). Prov. & fixing of MR. logo & maint. board - do -					
2 No.	vide	T.m. B p -	(11)		
1 NO.	vide	T.m. B p -	(20)		
3 NO.		RS. 11199.86/each		RS. 33600.00	
(4/4). Const. of G.S.B Gro - II - do -					
96.554 m ³	vide	T.m. B p -	(11)		
		RS. 2631.71/m ³		RS. 254102.00	
(5/5). Const. of WBM Gro - II - do -					
81.109 m ³	vide	T.m. B p -	(11)		
		RS. 5560.82/m ³		RS. 451033.00	
(6/6). Const. of WBM Gro - II - do -					
230.26 m ³	vide	T.m. B p -	(11)		
		RS. 5317.82/m ³		RS. 1224366.00	
(7/7). Prov. & applying of prime coat - do -					
2596.73 m ²	vide	T.m. B p -	(12)		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		RS. 54.79/m ²		RS.	112.794.00
(8/8).		prov. & applying of			
		Tack coat - do -			
	6187.50m ²	vide T.m. B p - (12)			
		RS. 15.80/m ²		RS.	97763.00
(9/9).		prov. & laying of			
		S.D.B. C - do -			
	156.19m ³	vide T.m. B p - (12)			
		RS. 142.95.80/m ³		RS.	2232863.00
(10/10).		Const. of D.L.C - do -			
	3.75m ³	vide T.m. B p - (13)			
		RS. 62.19.37/m ³		RS.	23323.00
(11/11).		Const. of panel conc.			
		pro m-30 grs - do -			
	284.07m ³	vide T.m. B p - (12)			
		RS. 10.131.52/m ³		RS.	2878061.00
(12/12).		prov. and laying of			
	330.00m ²	B.T. vide T.m. B p - (12)			
		RS. 982.82/m ²		RS.	326311.00
	1.50m ²	pedestrian vide T.m. B p - (20)			
		RS. 982.82/m ²		RS.	1483.00
	120.00m ²	pro vide T.m. B p - (20)			
		RS. 982.82/m ²		RS.	118658.00
(13/13).		Earthwork in			
		excavation - do -			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
29.80 m ³	vide	T.m.	B	P - (17)	
	GRS-40	5.83/m ³		RS.	12094.00
(14/20).	prov.	PCC m-15	do		
	leveling	course	do		
4.60 m ³	vide	T.m.	B	P - (17)	
	GRS-78	24.05/m ³		RS.	36267.00
(15/21).	prov.	PCC m-20	in		
	Sub structure	do			
30.79 m ³	vide	T.m.	B	P - (18)	
	GRS-88	40.13/m ³		RS.	27288.00
(16/22).	prov. and laying of				
	NP-3	1000mm ϕ	do		
7.50 RM	vide	T.m.	B	P - (18)	
	GRS-66	20.85/RM		RS.	49656.00
(17/23).	painting on parapet				
	wall	do			
20.64 m ²	vide	T.m.	B	P - (18)	
	GRS-136	59/m ²		RS.	2819.00
(18/24).	prov. & laying of 300mm				
	ϕ irrigation	do			
20.00 RM	vide	T.m.	B	P - (18)	
	GRS-99	6.75/RM		RS.	19935.00
(19/24).	Brick masonry in				
	cm	(133)	do		

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2.02 m ³	vide	T.m.	B p	(18)	
	RS. 69	28.58	m ³	—	RS. 13796.00
(20/25).	plastering	with	CM		
		(1:4)	— do —		
14.40 m ²	vide	T.m.	B p	(18)	
	RS. 256.94	/m ²	—	—	RS. 3700.00
(1/26).	painting	two coats on			
	new	conc surface	— do —		
14.40 m ²	vide	T.m.	B p	(19)	
	RS. 136.59	/m ²	—	—	RS. 1967.00
(22/3).	Cons. of	Subgrade			
		— do —			
1233.75 m ³	vide	T.m.	B p	(19)	
	RS. 264.72	/m ³	—	—	RS. 326592.00
(23/12).	prov. and	fixing of			
	m-15	gravel			
4 No. km stone	vide	T.m.	B p	(19)	
	RS. 3201.05	/each	—	—	RS. 12804.00
9 No. 200m stone	vide	T.m.	B p	(19)	
	RS. 861.75	/each	—	—	RS. 7756.00
(24/13).	Direction of	place			
	identification	— do —			
0.96 m ²	vide	T.m.	B p	(19)	
	RS. 15177.09	/m ²	—	—	RS. 14570.00
(25/14).	prov. & fixing	of	retro-		
	reflectors	— do —			

Continuation

25
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 No. 600mm equal. & b V TMB P - (13)					
		RS. 4572.80	/each	RS. 41155.0	
1 No. 600mm circular V TMB P - (13)					
		RS. 44143.63	/each	RS. 177775.0	
1 No. 600mm x 450mm rec. V TMB P - (20)					
		RS. 4299.10	/each	RS. 25795.0	
1 No. 900mm side octagon V TMB P - (20)					
		RS. 8768.46	/each	RS. 17537.0	
26/15. prov. & fixing m-15 gr					
		boundary pillars do -			
30 No. vide T.m. B P - (20)					
		RS. 698.46	/each	RS. 20954.00	
27/16. planting of trees by					
		road sides do -			
83 No. vide T.m. B P - (20)					
		RS. 1305.10	/each	RS. 108323.00	
				RS. 8822044.00	
Add L. cost 3%				RS. 88220.00	
Add S. fee				RS. 96506.00	
				RS. 9006770.00	
Add GST 18%				RS. 1621219.00	
				RS. 10627989.00	
Less 0.25% below				RS. 26570.00	
c/o				RS. 10601419.00	

Continuation

[illegible]

Material Statement

Stone (40mm) = 16.06 m ³	RS. 99.23/m ³	RS. 15939.00
Stone (20mm) = 17.93 m ³	RS. 1207.16/m ³	RS. 21404.00
Stone (10mm) = 11.45 m ³	RS. 595.16/m ³	RS. 6816.00
Coarse Sand = 16.94 m ³	RS. 502.80/m ³	RS. 8515.00
Earthwork = 12.3375 m ³	RS. 35.25/m ³	RS. 4349.00
Bricks = 1010 NO.	RS. 5.08/each	RS. 5131.00

Continuation

Roy
9327
40713
96
50086